
TAYLOR FLADGATE LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE – PORTO/DOURO, PORTUGAL

TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 YR TAWNY – PORTO/DOURO, PORTUGAL

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YR TAWNY – PORTO/DOURO, PORTUGAL

TAYLOR FLADGATE 30 YR TAWNY – PORTO/DOURO, PORTUGAL

TAYLOR FLADGATE 40 YR TAWNY – PORTO/DOURO, PORTUGAL

75

75

121

236

308

13.85

14.85

18.85

25.95

35.85

ST. RÉMY VSOP – SUD – OUEST, FRANCE

BOULARD CALVADOS XO – NORMANDY, FRANCE

HENNESSY VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP

8.85

11.85

14.85

15.85

16.85

BTL30ml

BTL

BRANDY & AFTER DINNER Wine
port

brandy/cognac

MOUNTAIN BAR & GRILL 



THE ROBIN HOOD OF El Dorado
In the winter of 1849, a sensational series of events unfolded in the midst of the California gold rush, giving 
rise to the tale of a gentleman outlaw bent on vengeance who robbed from the rich and gave to the poor. 
No man, horse, or pouch of gold was safe, and the legend of Joaquin Murrieta, hero and villain was born.

An encounter with a callous band of thieves left Murieta whipped and beaten, his hard–earned gold 
stolen. Stalking the hills of the world–famous California wine country in search of his attackers, Murrieta lived 
life with an outlaw honour, defending the oppressed in a land of lawlessness. He was known as a square 
gambler and a fine dancer not averse to a glass of wine. Although no documented photos survive of this 
master of disguise, he was, by all accounts, a handsome man who stole as many hearts as horses.

Stories of Murrieta's ruthlessness and chivalry spread throughout the West. In 1853, a special corps of 
California Rangers, created specifically to catch the bandit, claimed to have killed him in a gun battle 
north of Los Angeles. Still, in the following years, many swore they shared a meal and a glass of port with the 
outlaw. Same say it was Murrieta's nephew who carried on after his death. Others maintain it was Joaquin 
Murrieta himself who rode with the Sundance Kid and traded stories with Mark Twain.

A century later, as the sun ripens the grapes that adorn the hills of gold he once raided, Murrieta, part man, 
part myth lives on. Today, at Murrieta's Bar & Grill we toast this enduring, elusive legend.

REDWine
red wines of interest

old world red

LA QUERCIA PAZIENZA COLLI APRUTINI ROSSO – Abruzo, Italy

MAGNA TERRA CHIANTI – Chianti, Italy

MARIA CRUZ GARCIA TEMPRANILLO – Navarra, Spain

BANFI ASKA – Bolgheri, Italy

MARINE DESCOMBE BEAUJOLAIS – Beaujolais, France

CASTELVECCHI CHIANTI CLASSICO – Tuscany, Italy

TERRA DE MONTEVERRO TOSCANA – Tuscany, Italy 

LAVAU CROZES–HERMITAGE – Rhône Valley, France

PASQUA FAMIGLIA AMARONE – Veneto, Italy

CASA LUPO AMARONE DELL VALPOLICELLA – Veneto, Italy

CANTINA DI NEGRAR AMARONE – Veneto, Italy

IL POGGIONE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO –  Montalcino , Italy 

50

51

58

60

68

71

80

83

87

98

103

140

VINOS DEL VIENTO AVENTURA – Borja, Spain

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE GSM – Barossa Valley, Australia

PELEE ISLAND LOLA CAB SAV/CAB FRANC VQA – Pelee Island, Ontario

JEFF CARREL BISTROLOGIE – Languedoc, France

JEFF CARREL LES DARONS ROUGE – Languedoc, France

NARRATIVE NON–FICTION RED – ORGANIC – Osoyoos, Okanagan Valley 

MARK RYAN BOARD TRACK RACER – Columbia Valley, Washington

POPE VALLEY PROPRIETARY RED – Napa Valley, California

BURROWING OWL ATHENE – Oliver, British Columbia

LAKE BREEZE TEMPEST – Okanagan, British Columbia 

ORIN SWIFT ABSTRACT – Napa Valley, California

OSOYOOS LAROSE MERITAGE – Okanagan, British Columbia

48

50

52

60

65

75

75

95

120

126

144

165



REDWine

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON – Alexander Valley, California 

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE –  Barossa Valley , Australia

SHOOTING STAR CABERNET – Lake Country, California 

CHÂTEAU ST. JEAN – Sonoma Valley, California

VILLA DES ANGES CABERNET – Languedoc, France

TRUE MYTH CABERNET SAUVIGNON – Edna Valley, California

THREE FINGER JACK – Lodi, California 

ST.FRANCIS – Sonoma Valley, California

ANATOMY NO.1 – Napa Valley, California

SEAN MINOR SIGNATURE SERIES – Sonoma, California

BLACK STALLION – Napa Valley, California 

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE RED MOUNTAIN CAB – Seattle, Washington

GIRARD "G" – Napa Valley, California 

POPE VALLEY – Napa Valley, California

LOUIS M. MARTINI – Sonoma County, California

STAGS' LEAP – Napa Valley, California 

ARROWOOD – Glen Ellen, California 

ALTOS LAS HORMIGAS CASSICO ORGANIC – Mendoza, Argentina 

GARDEN OF GRANITE – Mendoza, Argentina 

GRAHAM NORTAN'S HE–DEVIL MALBEC – Mendoza, Argentina 

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC – Mendoza, Argentina 

CHATEAU CEDRE MARCEL MALBEC – Cahors, France

 

42

48

50

54

55

61

75

80

80

82

94

99

109

110

112

139

149

52

53

55

60

65

CASA Paladin
Paladin Vigne e Vini is the first winery of the whole Casa Paladin group, it’s a family-owned and run 

estate founded by Valentino Paladin in 1962, in Motta di Livenza, near Treviso. It’s located at the 

boundaries of the Venetian land where the family moved in the mid-70s, in Annone Veneto, a historic 

village located in the Roman Postumia road. The passion and love for vine and wine comes through 

the generations from, Valentino to his children. Now his daughter Francesca and niece Martina are 

at the helm of the family’s 3 wineries and 6 brands. As a child, Valentino would follow his grandfather, 

in the vineyards and in the cellar. Passion, research, dedication, and respect for traditions are 

the main values that have been guiding his philosophy since he created his own cellar. He was 

strongly determined to demonstrate and enhance the territorial grandeur and superb quality of the 

Lison-Pramaggiore area, by producing excellent wines



BOSCO DEL MERLO ROSE PROSECCO 2022 – Veneto, Italy
85% Glera, 15% Pinot Noir. A explosion of fresh cut florals, 
pomegranate, and pear

PALADIN PINOT GRIGIO 2023 – Veneto, Italy 
Intense elegant aromas of acacia flowers and pear. 
Dry, pleasant, fresh and balanced

PALADIN SALBENELLO CABERNET/MALBEC– Veneto, Italy 
Deep red wine color, intense notes of currants
and raspberry. Soft and balanced finish

POGGIO PETROSO CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA 2018 – Toscana, Italy
Ruby red colour, currant, blackberry, cherry jam on the nose 
with spicey notes. Well balanced and structured

POGGIO PETROSO GOVERNO ALL’USO “SUPER TUSCAN” 2019 – Toscana, Italy
Blend of Sangiovese and Syrah, Ruby red colour, fruity notes of cherry, 
currant, mixed berries marmalade, soft elegant well balanced

FEATURED WINES OF Casa Paladin
11.85 14.85

270ML180ML

50

12.85 18.85 50

12.85 18.85 50

90

80

BTL pinot noir

merlot

shiraz/syrah

SEAN MINOR – Sonoma, California

CARMEL ROAD – Monterey, California 

CATALINA SOUNDS – Marlborough, New Zealand

ANATOMY – Napa Valley, California

BREWER–CLIFTON – Santa Rita Hills, California

63

68

82

85

92

RELMU MERLOT – Central Valley, Chile

LAKEBREEZE – Okanagan, British Columbia

SANDHILL – Okanagan, British Columbia

STAGS’ LEAP – Napa Valley, California

50

66

68

115

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE – Barossa Valley , Australia 

PETER LEHMANN BAROSSAN SHIRAZ – South Australia, Australia

MOLLYDOOKER BOXER – McLaren Vale, Australia

TENET THE PUNDIT – Columbia Valley, Washington

D’ARENBERG THE DEAD ARM – McLaren Vale, Australia

48

50

75

83

149

REDWine

MURPHY–GOODE LIAR'S DICE – Sonoma County, California

EDMEADES – Mendocino, California 

ST.FRANCIS OLD VINES – Sonoma Valley, California

HARTFORD OLD VINES – Russian River Valley, California

55

68

84

140



WHITE Wine

sparkling 

rosé 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROSE – Alexander Valley , California 

PALADIN – Veneto, Italy

FAUSTINO ROSADO – Rioja, Spain

DOMAINE LE PIVE GRIS – Languedoc–Roussillon, France

TAVEL – Rhône Valley, France

VINOS DEL VIENTO ROSE – Campo De Borja, Spain

BOSCO DEL MERLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE – Veneto, Italy 

42

45

48

51

60

50

55

SOFIA BRESCIA FRIZZANTE – Veneto, Italy

SERENA 1881 PROSECCO – Veneto, Italy

BRILLA PROSECCO ROSÉ – Veneto, Italy

BOSCO DEL MERLO PROSECCO ROSE – Veneto, Italy

LUGNY CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ROSE – Burgundy, France

MIONETTO ROSÉ PROSECCO – Veneto, Italy

CASTELLO BONOMI GRAND ANNATA CRU PERDU – Lombardy, Italy 

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ – Champagne, France

52

52

55

55

65

110

110

175

riesling 
NIK WEISS ST. URBAN – MOSEL, GERMANY 

FIELDING RIESLING – BEAMSVILLE BENCH, ONTARIO

KOSTER – WOLF REISLING – RHEINHESSEN , GERMANY

MEISER REISLING – RHEINHESEN , GERMANY   

48

50

60

60

sparkling

BENVOLIO PROSECCO – Friuli, Italy

SOFIA BRESCIA FRIZZANTE – Veneto, Italy

10.85

10.85

13.85

13.85

white

ROCKY MOUNTAIN PINOT GRIGIO – Alexander Valley, California

BARONE MONTALTO PINOT GRIGIO – Sicily, Italy 

MOUNT RILEY SAUVIGNON BLANC – Marlborough, New Zealand

TRUE MYTH CHARDONNAY – Edna Valley, California

rosé

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROSE – Alexander Valley, California 

DOMAINE LE PIVE GRIS – Languedoc–Roussillon, France

9.85

11.85

12.85

15.85

14.85

17.85

18.85

21.85

Wine BY THE GLASS

270ML180ML

270ML180ML

9.85

12.85

14.85

18.85

270ML180ML

red

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON – Alexander Valley, California

GARDEN OF GRANITE MALBEC – Mendoza, Argentina

MAGNA TERRA CHIANTI – Chianti, Italy

PETER LEHMANN BAROSSAN SHIRAZ - South Australia, Australia

TRUE MYTH CABERNET SAUVIGNON – Edna Valley, California

SEAN MINOR PINOT NOIR – Sonoma, California

9.85

12.85

13.85

14.85

15.85

15.85

14.85

18.85

20.85

20.85

21.85

21.85

270ML180ML



cocktails 60ml

CALI LEMONADE
raspberry vodka – Cocchi Rosa – peach liqueur – lemon

JASMINE MULE
in–house jasmine infused gin – lime – ginger beer

BLACKBERRY MOJITO
rum – blackberries – mint – lime

MISSION KOSMO
alpha tango vodka – lime – orange liqueur – cranberry

SCREE SLOPE
mission kosmo vodka – irish cream – coffee liqueur–  espresso – cream

EL DORADO GOLD RUSH
bourbon – lemon – honey

MOUNTAIN CANARY
moonlight spiced rum – vanilla liqueur – orange liqueur – lime

RUNDLE FIZZ
wild life rundle gin – lime – lemon – mint – maple

16.85

mountain sours

AVIATION 
wild life rundle gin – maraschino liqueur – crème de violette – egg white – lemon

CINNAMON MAPLE SOUR 
park maple rye – Quebec maple syrup – lemon – cinnamon - egg white  

BRAVO CHARLIE PINK SOUR 
bravo charlie gin – lemon – cherry – egg white

60ml

16.85

Cocktails

ALL THE CLASSICS STILL AVAILABLE - JUST ASK YOUR SERVER!

WHITE Wine
sauvignon blanc 

pinot grigio, gris  & blanc 

chardonnay 

MOUNT RILEY – Marlborough, New Zealand 

THEORIZE – Napa Valley, California

SANDHILL – Okanagan, British Columbia 

BURROWING OWL – Oliver, British Columbia 

52

55

65

76

ROCKY MOUNTAIN PINOT GRIGIO – Alexander Valley, California 

BARONE MONTALTO PINOT GRIGIO - Sicily, Italy

LAKE BREEZE PINOT BLANC – Okanagan, British Columbia

SANDHILL PINOT GRIS – Okanagan, Bristish Columbia

42

45

60

68

CARMEL ROAD – Soledad, California

LIBERTY SCHOOL  – Paso Robles, California 

NIELSON – Santa Barbara County, California

ST.FRANCIS VINEYARDS – Sonoma County, California

TRUE MYTH – Edna Valley, California 

PASCAL BIOTTEAU CHENIN BLANC – Loire Valley, France

DOMAINE PASSY LE CLOU CHABLIS – Bourgogne, France

HARTFORD RUSSIAN RIVER – Russian River Valley, California

50

55

55

58

61

95

100

106



60ML

BALLANTINE'S

JOHNNIE WALKER "RED LABEL"

JOHNNIE WALKER "BLACK LABEL"

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR

BOWMORE 12YR

CHIVAS REGAL

GLENGOYNE 10YR

GLENFIDDICH 12YR

GLENLIVET 12 YR

GLENMORANGIE 10YR

ARDBEG 10 YR

THE BALVENIE "DOUBLEWOOD" 12 YR

KILCHOMAN SANAIG ISLAY

MACALLAN 12YR

GLENMORANGIE "THE QUINTA RUBAN"

TALISKER DOUBLE MATURED

CRAGGANMORE

DALWHINNIE 15YR

LAGAVULIN

14.85

15.85

18.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

22.85

22.85

22.85

23.85

25.85

28.85

29.85

29.85

29.85

31.85

31.85

39.85

30ML

8.85

9.85

11.85

13.85

13.85

13.85

13.85

14.85

14.85

14.85

15.85

15.85

18.85

19.85

19.85

19.85

21.85

21.85

25.95

SCOTCH Whisky
mocktails

LAVENDER LEMONADE
fruity + floral + refreshing

BLACK BERRY MOJITO
blackberry + mint + lime + soda

MANGO MULE
mango + lime + ginger

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
strawberry + lemon + lime

SHIRLY TEMPLE
orange + lemon lime + cherry

8.95

non–alcoholic beer 

CRFT BY VILLAGE BREWERY
Pale Ale, Hazy IPA, Blonde, Stout

NON–ALCOHOLIC Beverages

7.85

473ML

craft sodas 

GRIZZLY PAW
cream soda, root beer, cherry cola, ginger beer, orange cream soda, 
grapefruit, sour better lemon

MAKE IT AN ICE CREAM FLOAT (2 x SCOOPS)

5.00

8.95

soft drinks & juice 
pepsi, diet pepsi, 7–up, ginger ale, iced tea

juice: cranberry, orange, apple
3.85

coffee + tea

coffee, tea, hot chocolate

cappuccino, latte

espresso

4

6

4



Beer
ORIGINAL 16 COPPER ALE (5.2%) – Saskatoon, Saskatchewan

RUSSELL’S LAGER (5%) – Vancouver, British Columbia

GRIZZLY PAW “EVOLUTION” IPA (6.4%) – Canmore, Alberta

OL’ BEAUTIFUL BRASS MONKEY BLOOD ORANGE BLONDE (4.0%) – Calgary, Alberta

BLINDMAN BREWING FIVE OF DIAMONDS PILSNER (5.2%) – Lacombe, Alberta

BANDED PEAK MICROBURST IPA (6.1%) – Calgary, Alberta

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

9.85

470MLdraught beer

draught beer

FAHR HEFEWEIZEN (5.3%) – Turner Valley, Alberta

GUINNESS STOUT (4.2%) – Dublin, Ireland

CONTINUE TO ENJOY MORE UNIQUE BEER SELECTIONS

AT MIXED CULTURE BOUTIQUE LOCATED BELOW MURRIETA’S

10.85

11.05

COORS LIGHT (4.2% ABV) 341ML

CORONA (4.5% ABV) 330ML

SMIRNOFF ICE (4.5%) 330ML

STEAM WHISTLE (4.2%) 341 ML

8.05

8.05

8.05

8.05

591ML

473ML

bottled beer

IDLE HANDS ITALIAN PILSNER – ANNEX ALES (5.3% ABV) – Calgary, Alberta

MY BEST FRIEND'S GIRL KÖLSCH – THE ESTABLISHMENT BREWING CO. (4.8% ABV) – Calgary, Alberta

AUTUMN AMBER – BORN BREWING CO. (5.2% ABV) – Calgary, Alberta

HAMMER PANTS WEST COAST PALE ALE – EIGHTY–EIGHT BREWING (4.8% ABV) – Calgary, Alberta

JUICY RUMOUR NEW ENGLAND IPA – SHEEPDOG BREWING (6.5% ABV) – Canmore, Alberta

PRAIRIE FAIRY – SEA CHANGE BREWING (5% ABV) – Edmonton, Alberta 

OUTSIDER CIDER – CANMORE BREWING COMPANY (7%) – Canmore, Alberta

11.85

11.85

11.85

11.85

11.85

11.85

11.85

tall cans

9.85 17.85

17.85

17.85

17.85

9.85
9.85

9.85

9.85

30ml 60ml

60ml

60ml

60ml30ml

30ml

30ml

PREMIUMSpirits
Make it a Martini

Make it a Martini

Make it a Margarita

Make it a Mojito

Make it an
Old Fashioned

Make it an
Old Fashioned

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
BOTANIST
RUNDLE
WILD LIFE DISTILLERY
HENDRICKS
ALPHA TANGO BRAVO CHARLIE

CASADOREZ BLANCO
SOMBRA MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
PATRÓN SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO

BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI COCONUT
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI WHITE
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
BACARDI 8
LEMON HART
EL DORADO 12YR
APPLETON ESTATE 12YR
FLOR DE CAÑA 12YR

vodka
TITOS
STOLI RAZBERI
WILD LIFE DISTILLERY
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
PARK DISTILLERY
PARK DISTILLERY ESPRESSO
ALPHA TANGO KOSMO

rum

tequila

gin

SAZERAC RYE 6YR
Kentucky Whiskey

WILD LIFE WHEAT

Canadian Whisky

BUSHMILLS 16YR

Irish Whiskey

whiskey + whisky

bourbon

BOOKER’S
MITCHER’S SMALL BATCH

WOODFORD RESERVE
ANGEL’S ENVY

JIM BEAM
FOUR ROSES
MAKER’S MARK
KNOB CREEK
BUFFALO TRACE

BEARFACE 7YR 

Canadian Whisky

KILBEGGAN 7YR
Irish Whiskey
JAMESON

Irish Whiskey 

FORTY CREEK
Canadian Whisky

JACK DANIEL’S
Tennessee Whiskey

BUSHMILLS BLACK

Irish Whiskey

9.85

WISER’S DELUXE
Canadian Whisky

CANADIAN CLUB
Canadian Whisky

PARK DISTILLERY MAPLE

   

WHITE OWL 
Canadian Whisky

CROWN ROYAL
Canadian Whisky

Canadian Whisky

11.85

12.85

15.85

15.85

15.85

15.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

21.85

12.85
15.85
17.85
17.85

WOODFORD RESERVE 
DBL OAKED

BLANTON’S GOLD
E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH

17.85

17.85

17.85
17.85 21.85

21.85

21.85
21.85
21.85
21.85

30ml

30ml

17.85

60ml

17.85

60ml

9.85

10.85
12.85
15.85
15.85
15.85
15.85
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